Route 410 - To Scarborough Beach Bus Stn Route 410 - To Stirling Stn Effective: 09/12/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
11541/ 27661/ 11541/ 27661/ 27660 / 11541/ 27660 / 11541/

Stop No. Stand 5 19276 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 5 19276 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 3 19219 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 3 19219 Stand 5
Stirling Millcrest St / Scarborough Stirling Millcrest St / Scarborough Scarborough Millcrest St / Stirling Scarborough Millcrest St / Stirling

Route No. Stn Byland St Beach Bus Stn Route No. Stn Byland St Beach Bus Stn Route No. Beach Bus Stn Byland St Stn Route No. Beach Bus Stn Byland St Stn

Saturday
am 410 8:32 8:41 8:52 am 410 8:35 8:42 8:52 am 410 5:55 6:01 6:15 am 410 6:44 6:50 7:03
410 9:22 9:30 9:41 410 9:35 9:43 9:53 410 6:20 6:26 6:40 410 T:43 T:49 8:03
410 10:20 10:28 10:39 410 10:35 10:43 10:54 410 6:33 6:40 6:55 410 8:42 8:48 9:03
410 1:20 11:28 1:39 410 1:35 1:43 1:54 410 6:53 7:00 T:15 410 9:42 9:48 10:03
pm 410 12:19 12:27 12:39 pm 410 12:34 12:42 12:53 410 T12 7:20 7:35 410 10:41 10:47 1:03 Routes
410 1:19 1:27 1:39 410 1:34 1:42 1:53 410 1:31 7:39 T:55 410 11:41 11:48 12:03
410 2:26 2:35 2:47 410 2:34 2:42 2:54 410 7:50 7:58 8:15 pm 410 12:40 12:47 1:02 L
Looking 410 3:26 3:36 3:50 410 3:34 3:42 3:53 410 8:10 8:18 8:35 410 1:40 1:46 2:02 41Q Stirling Stn -
410 3:56 4:06 4:20 410 4:34 4:42 4:53 410 8:58 9:05 9:20 410 2:40 2:46 3:02 Scarborough Beach Bus Stn
for more 410 4:16 4:26 4:40 410 5:34 5:42 5:53 410 9:57 10:04 10:18 410 3:40 3:46 4:02 via Millcrest St
o . 410 4:31 4:41 4:55 410 7.04 712 7:22 410 10:58 1:04 1:18 410 4:40 4:46 5:02
information? 410 4:46 4:56 5:11 410 11:57 12:03 12:17 410 5:40 5:46 6:02 412 Stirling Stn -
410 5:01 5:11 5:26 pm 410 12:57 1:03 1:17 410 6:40 6:46 7.02 Scarborough Beach Bus Stn
410 5:11 5:21 5:35 410 1:59 2:05 2:19 410 T7:43 T:49 8:02 via Woodlands Village Shop Ctr
Visit us online 410 5:21 5:31 5:45 410 2:57 3:03 3:19 410 8:35 8:41 8:54 & Cobb St
transperth.wa.gov.au 410 5:31 5:41 5:55 410 S 3:51 3:57 417 410 10:05 10:11 10:24
Get the app — e} A R I —
Download our free . B . : : : For information about connections
iPhone® or Android™ app :}8 2361 2123 ggz :}g ggg %g ?“279 uny and Pub ol:days - 903 with other bus and train services,
to help you plan your journey. 410 6:36 6:44 6:55 410 758 8:03 817 410 9:43 9:49 10:03 i)lease ustehJourneyPIanner at
410 7:26 7:33 7:43 410 9:07 9:12 9:24 410 10:42 10:48 11:03 ransperth.wa.gov.au
410 8:19 8:26 8:36 410 1:42 1:48 12:03
#0000 007 o pm 40 240 6 102
am 410 12:00 12:06 12:14 H Operates on school holidays only. 410 1:41 1:47 2:02
S  Operates on school days only and departs from 410 2:4 2:41 3:02
St Marys Anglican Girls School at 3.43pm. 410 34 3:47 4:02
410 4:41 4:47 5:02
" am 410 7:05 T12 T:21 410 5:41 5:47 6:02
Link to the Transperth app 410 8:05 812 8:21 410 6:41 6:47 7:02
for Android™ and iPhone® 410 8:35 8:43 8:53
410 9:35 9:43 9:54
Call us 410 10:35 10:43 10:55
InfoLine on 13 62 13 410 1:35 11:44 1:56
(TIS1314 50) pm 410 12:34 12:43 12:55
Hearing or speech impaired? ::g 2‘;2 2‘23 21:: Suburbs
Callvia NRS on 133 677 " — — Tag on. Tag off.
Visit an InfoCentre at: 410 4:34 4:43 4:55 Innaloo
e Airport Central Station 410 5:34 5:42 5:54
« Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 410 6:34 6:42 6:52 Tag us. jvca"::m”;h
« Perth Busport 410 7:34 74 7:51 Wzo’“dlae:dsw‘s
e Perth Station 410 9:04 9:11 9:21 .
* Perth Underground Station 410 10:30 10:37 10:46 View our pIatforms from our
m . platforms, or anywhere else.
@ @ All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 412 - To Scarborough Beach Bus Stn
Timed Stops (0) ® (=) Timed Stops (0) ® (=)

Route 412 - To Stirling
TimedStops @ ® O]

11541/ 27661/ 11541/ 27661/ 27660 / 11541/
Stop No. Stand 5 19230 26184 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 5 19230 26184 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 3 19305 19233 Stand 5
stirlin Woodlands Hastings St / Scarborough stirlin Woodlands Hastings St / Scarborough Scarborough Hastings St/ WOodIands stirlin
Route No. Stn 9 Vllla%irShop Bella ?Iista Beag:thnBus Route No. Stn 9 Vllla%irShop Bella ?Iista BeagthnBus Route No. Bea;:thnBus Bella ?Iista Vllla%irShop stn 9
am 412 H T:57 8:05 8:15 - am 412 7:35 T:41 7:49 7:59 am 412 - 6:29 6:38 6:50
412 S 7:57 8:05 8:25 - 412 9:05 9:12 9:20 9:30 412 - 6:43 6:52 7:05
412 H 8:12 8:21 8:32 - 412 10:05 10:12 10:20 10:31 412 - 7:02 Iall 7:25
412 A 8:12 8:34 8:51 - 412 1:05 n:14 N:22 1:32 412 - T:21 7:30 7:45
412 8:52 9:00 9:07 9:18 pm 412 12:05 12:14 12:22 12:33 412 - 7:40 7:50 8:05
412 9:52 10:00 10:07 10:18 412 1:04 1:13 1:21 1:32 412 - 7:59 8:09 8:25
412 10:50 10:57 11:05 11:16 412 2:04 2:13 2:21 2:32 412 - 8:24 8:33 8:50
412 1:50 n:57 12:05 12:16 412 3:04 313 3:21 3:32 412 9:19 9:25 9:34 9:50
pm 412 12:49 12:56 1:05 1:16 412 4:04 4:12 4:20 4:31 412 10:17 10:23 10:33 10:48
412 1:56 2:03 2:12 2:24 412 5:04 5:12 5:20 5:32 412 1:18 1:24 1:33 11:48
412 2:56 3:05 3:15 3:28 412 6:04 6:11 6:19 6:31 pm 412 12:16 12:22 12:31 12:47
412 3:36 3:45 3:56 41 412 T:04 Il 719 7:30 412 1:19 1:25 1:33 1:49
412 4:06 4:16 4:26 4:40 412 2:19 2:25 2:33 2:49
412 4:36 4:46 4:55 5:09 " " 412 H 3:27 3:34 3:43 3:59
412 5:06 5:16 5:25 5:39 412 S 3:27 3:34 3:49 4:08
412 5:26 5:36 5:43 5:57 am 412 9:05 9:12 9:20 9:30 412 A 353 3:58 4:08 4:41
412 5:46 5:55 6:03 6:16 412 10:05 10:12 10:20 10:31 a2 4:25 4:31 4:40 4:59
a2 6:06 6:14 6:22 6:33 412 11:05 11:12 11:20 11:31 a2 5:29 5:35 5:44 5:59
412 6:26 6:33 6:41 6:52 pm 412 12:05 12:12 12:20 12:31 412 6:34 6:40 6:49 7:02
412 6:56 7:03 710 7:20 1412 1:04 11 1:19 1:30
412 2:04 2:1 2:19 2:31
az 304 e e
g ———— 412 4:04 41 4:19 4:30 am 412 - 713 7:20
A~ Qperates on school days only and deviates via 412 5:04 5:11 5:18 5:29 412 - 8:12 8:19 8:33
and terminatesgon Hastings St, before Bella ?/ista 412 6:34 6:40 6:47 6:57 412 9:03 9:09 9:17 9:33
in s‘:arborough‘ 412 10:02 10:08 10:16 ]0:33
H Operates on school holidays only and terminates 412 11:00 11:06 1:15 1:33
on Hastings St before Bella Vista in Scarborough. pm 412 12:00 12:06 12:15 12:32
S  Operates on school days only and deviates via Hale 412 1:00 1:06 1:15 1:32
School and terminates on Hastings St before Bella 412 2:01 2:07 2:15 2:32
Vista in Scarborough. a2 3:02 3:08 3:16 3:32
412 4:02 4:08 4:16 4:32
1412 5:02 5:08 5:16 5:32

Sunday and Public Holidays

am 412 9:05 9:11 9:19 9:33
412 10:04 10:10 10:18 10:33
412 1:02 11:08 117 1:33

pm 412 12:01 12:07 12:16 12:32
412 1:02 1:08 1:16 1:32
412 2:03 2:09 2:17 2:32
12 3:03 3:09 3:17 3:32
412 4.04 4:10 4:18 4:32
412 5:04 5:10 5:18 5:32

A Operates on school days only and departs from St

Marys Anglican Girls School at 3.45pm. Deviates via
Churchlands Senior High School and Newman College.
Operates on school holidays only.

Operates on school days only and deviates via Hale
Schools, Wembley Downs.

T

(7]

Love big events?
Love having
travel included.

Transperth is the best way
to get to all the big events,
and travel may be included
in your ticket. What’s not
to love? Find out more at
transperth.wa.gov.au

Route 410, 412 Map

/

/
) OSBORNE (
/) PARK i
./ . ( \\
Stirling Station J
O ot @] 410- 412 |
4 o Stirfj, ([~ .
7 ' e ng BVO’ ( o ')
— N
— = \ \
\;/\ \ // -
(- ) T
(410 finalcg Scarborough Beach Rd N/ \f\\
4 Liege St \
‘8 Pearson St
]
@
< 0din Rd
N\
|
WOODLANDS
INNALOO § y W_oodlands
N / Village B
W,
< (o) é\/
¢€ Churchlands
P snr High Sch
Rosewood Av ° Newman Coll
. L]
Huntriss Rd_fle- williamstown Rd
7]
c
2
©
c
St Brigids Tce g
[s)
Queenscliffe | Rd
® Hale Sch
fo 412
DOUBLEVIEW
)
2 WEMBLEY
Byland St 3 DOWNS
)
o
[
S
= Weaponess Rd < N
=
¢ Dunrossil St
Corbett St o  Scale soom
)
4
& 1 Legend
SCARBOROUGH
410 5
a CITY BEACH @ ati
Drabble Rd I o 2 Bus Station
= © Train / Bus Station
o 5 @ Timed Stop
x c
c = === Bus Routes
2 s 412
5 > Bus Route Numbers
I:E 410 Bus Route starts
Hastings St/ and terminates
West Coastil Bella Vista B Hospital
o B h/B h Scarborough Beach Rd Train Line
carborou eac
Bug Station 410 - 412 e  School, University,
e _____—— TAFE
- e Shopping Centre
Indian Ocean Parks




